
SI.No

Name of the Financial 

Creditor

Claim Amount 

received Claim Admitted Claim Rejected

1 Harshvardhan Charria 2,326,904.00     2,326,904.00      -                            

2 Jai Prakash Charria 2,326,904.00     2,326,904.00      -                            

3 U V Suresh Kumar 3,029,000.00     2,988,932.00      40,068.00                 

4 T Uma SreeDevi 1,274,666.00     1,274,666.00      -                            

5 Nirmala Jaiswal 697,650.00        -                      697,650.00               

6 Shiv Narayan Jaiswal 1,162,750.00     -                      1,162,750.00            

Total 10,817,874.00   8,917,406.00      1,900,468.00            

Unsecured Financial Creditors

Claims List -SRK Food Products Private Limited


